
Direction: Delhi Secretariat

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

793 bus Time Schedule
Delhi Secretariat Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:00 - 20:40

Monday 05:00 - 20:40

Tuesday 05:00 - 20:40

Wednesday 05:00 - 20:40

Thursday 05:00 - 20:40

Friday 05:00 - 20:40

Saturday 05:00 - 20:40

793 bus Info
Direction: Delhi Secretariat
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:

The 793 bus line (Delhi Secretariat) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Delhi Secretariat: 05:00 - 20:40(2) H3 Vikaspuri (T): 06:40 - 22:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 793 bus station near you and find out when is the next 793 bus arriving.

793 bus time schedule & line map

Delhi Secretariat Get The App793

H3 Vikaspuri (T)

H3 Vikaspuri

J Block Vikaspuri

Pelican Hotel Vikaspuri

M Block Vikaspuri

Gurudwara Vikaspuri

Oxford School

Budhela Village

C Block Vikaspuri

Police Station Vikaspuri

Vikaspuri Crossing

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Janakpuri A 1

Tilak Pul

Jeevan Park

Janakpuri C 1

Janakpuri A 3

Janakpuri C 2

Janakpuri C 2b

Bharti College

Virender Nagar

Hari Nagar Depot
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I.T.I.Jail Road

Tihar Jail

Lajwanti Garden (Carriappa Marg)

Janak Setu

Supply Depot

Kirbi Place

Kirbi Place

Thimayya Park

Khimaya Park

S O Flats Carriappa Marg

R.R.Line

Golf Club

Dhaula Kuan

Sardar Patel Marg, 10

Bapu Dham

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Ps Chankya Puri

Teen Murti

South Avenue

Tyagraj Marg

North Block (Sena Bhavan)

Sunheri Masjid/G Block

Udyog Bhavan Metro Station

Udyog Bhawan

Central Secretariat Metro Station

Krishi Bhawan

Le Meridian Hotel

Firoz Shah Road

Kasturba Gandhi Crossing

Mandi House

Mandi House

Tilak Bridge
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Direction: H3 Vikaspuri (T)

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

793 bus Time Schedule
H3 Vikaspuri (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:40 - 22:20

Monday 06:40 - 22:20

Tuesday 06:40 - 22:20

Wednesday 06:40 - 22:20

Thursday 06:40 - 22:20

Friday 06:40 - 22:20

Saturday 06:40 - 22:20

793 bus Info
Direction: H3 Vikaspuri (T)
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

I.T.O.Crossing Lala Ram Charan Aggarwal Chowk

Express Building

Shaheed Park Bhagat Singh (T)

Delhi Gate

Ambedkar Stadium

Ambedkar Stadium Terminal

Gandhi Darshan

I.G.Stadium

I.T.O Ring Road

Delhi Sachivalaya

Delhi Secretariat

Delhi Secretariat

Rajghat Gandhi Darshan

Ambedkar Stadium Terminal

Ambedkar Stadium

Delhi Gate

Shaheed Park Bhagat Singh (T)

Express Building

I.T.O.Crossing Lala Ram Charan Aggarwal Chowk

Tilak Bridge

Mandi House

Mandi House

Kasturba Gandhi Road Crossing

K.G.Marg Mode

Firoz Shah Road

Windsor Place

Krishi Bhawan

Central Secretariat Metro Station

Udyog Bhawan
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Sunehri Masjid/ G Block

North Block (Sena Bhavan)

Tyagraj Marg

South Enclave

Teen Murti

Chanakya Puri Police Station

Norway Embassy Chanakyapuri

British High Comission

Sikkim House

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bapu Dham

Sardar Patel Marg

Dhaula Kuan

Golf Club

R.R.Line

Signal Officer's Flats Carriappa Marg

Khimaya Park

Thimaya Park

Kirby Place

Kirbi Place

Supply Depot

Jail Road 399

Lajwanti Garden (Carriappa Marg)

Tihar Jail

I.T.I.Jail Road

Hari Nagar Depot

Hari Nagar

Virender Nagar

Bharti College

Janakpuri C 2b

C-2a Janakpuri

Janakpuri C 2

Janakpuri A 3
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793 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Jeevan Park

Tilak Pul

Janakpuri A 1

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Vikaspuri Xing

Police Station Vikaspuri

C Block Vikaspuri

Budhela Village

Oxford School

Gurudwara Vikaspuri

M Block Vikaspuri

Pelican Hotel Vikaspuri

J Block Vikaspuri

H3 Vikaspuri

H3 Vikaspuri (T)
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